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#1 Mixed 100 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 16   Finals   Starts at 02:50 PM
1

COMOX NTW9Seal, Ellie2
CRKW NTW11Tann, Emily3
CRKW NTM10Velazquez, Alex4

5
6

Heat   2 of 16   Finals   Starts at 02:53 PM
COMOX NTW11Monteleone, Olive1
CRKW NTW13Thulin, Grace2
CRKW NTW14Mallis-Tolley, Cadence3
RAC NTM14Stoddart, Thomas4
CRKW NTM11Webster, Alastair5

6
Heat   3 of 16   Finals   Starts at 02:55 PM

CRKW 2:16.88M12Roberge, Charlie1
COMOX 2:08.45M10Tinmouth, Cole2
CRKW 2:05.40W11Stewart, Emmi3
NRST 2:08.31W11Wakelam, Zoe4
CRKW 2:13.45W13Roberge, Melissa5
CRKW 2:20.14W11Lambert, Phoebe6

Heat   4 of 16   Finals   Starts at 02:58 PM
NRST 2:00.00M10Liu, Kevin1
DST 1:57.78M8Craig, Tanner2
NRST 1:54.96W9Campbell, Hudson3
NRST 1:55.02W9Hamel, Ella4
NRST 1:58.59W10Dagsaan, Victoria5
CRKW 2:03.68W11Condratov, Halle6

Heat   5 of 16   Finals   Starts at 03:00 PM
CRKW 1:52.68W11Etheridge, Rosa1
CRKW 1:50.59W10Monteith, Norah2
NRST 1:50.00W10Topping, Noey3
NRST 1:50.00M9Lee, Markus4
COMOX 1:50.76W12Provost, Tayla5
DST 1:54.83W9Goudar-Thorne, Wyatt6

Heat   6 of 16   Finals   Starts at 03:03 PM
NRST 1:47.17M9Orr, Everett1
NRST 1:46.14M7ma, Everest2
CRKW 1:44.61W11Mallis-Tolley, Lilah3
NRST 1:45.00M9Buhr, Everett4
WIND 1:46.44M11Lament, Lucas5
CRKW 1:49.63M11Willis, Lewis6

Heat   7 of 16   Finals   Starts at 03:05 PM
NRST 1:44.16W13Edmunds, Juliette1
COMOX 1:42.79M11Piper, Jordan2
CRKW 1:39.84M12Chapman, Ben3
WIND 1:42.30M11Jarvie, Jack4
DST 1:43.17W10Craig, Shyan5
CRKW 1:44.30W9Goodrich, Kinley6

Heat   8 of 16   Finals   Starts at 03:07 PM
COMOX 1:38.23W11Kloppenburg, Annabelle1
RAC 1:36.91M10Basque, Luca2
CRKW 1:36.46M14Lopez, Sebastian3
CRKW 1:36.82M11Hughes, Bentley4
COMOX 1:37.80W11Hudema, Camilla5
CRKW 1:39.81M11Skovmose, Drew6

Heat   9 of 16   Finals   Starts at 03:10 PM
CRKW 1:32.20W11Gonzalez, Isabella1
WIND 1:31.33W10Mussellam, Georgia2
COMOX 1:29.51W13Tinmouth, Morgan3
CRKW 1:30.65M11Cornwell, Jackson4
DST 1:31.83W13Kenyon, Sadaely5
CRKW 1:36.10M11Carlson, Eli6

Heat   10 of 16   Finals   Starts at 03:12 PM
CRKW 1:29.03W12Lavigne, Rosetta1
LCSC 1:28.59W11Lark, Beatrice2
CRKW 1:25.78M14Etheridge, Emilio3
LCSC 1:28.05M15Webster, Darrian4
CRKW 1:28.78M9Cornwell, Hayden5
CRKW 1:29.18M12Petch, Blake6

Heat   11 of 16   Finals   Starts at 03:14 PM
RAC 1:24.50M12Relja, Luca1
CRKW 1:23.35W11Ness, Abigail2
CRKW 1:21.50M13Kyle, Beckett3
CRKW 1:21.81W12Rochon, Briana4
RAC 1:24.24M12Ingram, Asher5
CRKW 1:24.79M14Patterson, James6

Heat   12 of 16   Finals   Starts at 03:16 PM
NRST 1:21.20W14Strain, Rylee1
RAC 1:18.95W13Martin, Lucy2
CRKW 1:17.69M12Walls, Ben3
CRKW 1:17.94M11Vanjecek, Alistair4
DST 1:20.13W13MacGregor, Anabelle5
NRST X1:21.38W13Rea-Palmer, Freya6

Heat   13 of 16   Finals   Starts at 03:18 PM
DST 1:13.02M14John, Ashira1
CRKW 1:12.27M12Ogrodnik, Evan2
DST 1:10.79M15Lempinen, Ethan3
NRST 1:12.02M13Martinflatt, Jachai4
CRKW 1:12.85W12Nelson, Lua5
CRKW 1:14.88W13Enger, Ellie6

Heat   14 of 16   Finals   Starts at 03:20 PM
CRKW 1:10.34M14McKale, Greyson1
CRKW 1:08.74M14Komljenovic, Luka2
CRKW 1:07.66W13Monteith, Amelia3
CRKW 1:07.93W17Neuhaus, Sina4
WIND 1:09.65W14Cocksedge-Hamilton, Tilly5
CRKW 1:10.63W15Nammour, Layanne6

Heat   15 of 16   Finals   Starts at 03:22 PM
RAC 1:07.41M13Jones, Kolby1
DST 1:07.20W13MacGregor, Arya2
CRKW 1:05.68M13Hornby, Gavin3
WIND 1:07.03W16Cocksedge-Hamilton, Adianta4
CRKW 1:07.34M13Krestinski, Jesse5
CRKW 1:07.54M13Holland, Eli6

Heat   16 of 16   Finals   Starts at 03:23 PM
CRKW 1:01.53W15McArthur, Kenzie1
CRKW 54.89M18Joyce, Kyle2
CRKW 53.54M16Vanjecek, Oliver3
CRKW 54.36M17Brown, Brayden4
CRKW 58.06W17Owens, Keyana5
CRKW 1:03.32W12Millns, Isabella6

#2 Mixed 10 & Under 100 SC Meter IM
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals   Starts at 03:25 PM
1

CRKW NTW8Ness, Matilda2
CRKW NTW9Lamb, Tahlia3
CRKW NTM8Velazquez, William4

5
6

Heat   2 of 5   Finals   Starts at 03:27 PM
CRKW NTW9Vanderveen, Ada1
CRKW NTM9Johnson, Rowan2
NRST 2:42.33W10Cardwell, Claire3
CRKW 3:04.75M8Semkiw, Madden4
CRKW NTW9Liutkus, Abby5
CRKW NTM9Bedell, Oscar6

Heat   3 of 5   Finals   Starts at 03:31 PM
CRKW 2:28.55M9Thompson-Chomyshyn, Kai1
CRKW 2:26.82M9Hodge, Beckham2
RAC 2:20.85W9Ingram, Mackenzie3
RAC 2:26.47W10Relja, Maya4
NRST 2:27.59W7Rodrigues Galunenko, Shante5
NRST 2:30.21W7Rodrigues Galunenko, Avery6

Heat   4 of 5   Finals   Starts at 03:34 PM
COMOX 2:17.89W8Bigsby, Sydney1
NRST 2:15.00W10Dragan, Sophie2
NRST 2:06.72W9Grinnell, Emily3
DST 2:14.93W10Craig, Shyan4
NRST 2:16.27M10Liu, Kevin5
NRST 2:18.13W10Hachey, Harper6

Heat   5 of 5   Finals   Starts at 03:37 PM
COMOX 1:59.37W9Kloppenburg, Rosie1
RAC 1:46.22M10Basque, Luca2
LCSC 1:30.61W10Luckey, Eloise3
NRST 1:38.67W9Stevenson, Adaline4
RAC 1:57.83M8Trafton, Owen5
NRST 2:00.00M9Buhr, Everett6

#3 Mixed 200 SC Meter IM
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals   Starts at 03:40 PM
NRST 5:04.19W9Campbell, Hudson1
DST 4:43.15W9Goudar-Thorne, Wyatt2
NRST 4:30.00M9Lee, Markus3
NRST 4:33.82W9Hamel, Ella4
DST 4:45.01M8Craig, Tanner5

6
Heat   2 of 7   Finals   Starts at 03:45 PM

CRKW 3:50.52W12Lavigne, Rosetta1
CRKW 3:50.00W11Gonzalez, Isabella2
CRKW 3:50.00M12Chapman, Ben3
CRKW 3:50.00W11Nammour, Aurelia4
CRKW 3:50.00M11Hodge, Huxley5
NRST 4:30.00W10Topping, Noey6
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Heat   3  (#3 Mixed 200 SC Meter IM)
CRKW 3:40.00M12Petch, Blake1
CRKW 3:40.00W11Barnes, Piper2
CRKW 3:40.00M13Kyle, Beckett3
CRKW 3:40.00W12Rochon, Briana4
CRKW 3:40.00W11Ness, Abigail5
LCSC 3:41.08M15Webster, Darrian6

Heat   4 of 7   Finals   Starts at 03:55 PM
CRKW 3:30.00M14Etheridge, Emilio1
CRKW 3:20.00M14Patterson, James2
CRKW 3:05.94M10Millns, Jax3
CRKW 3:06.36W14DeMille, Julia4
RAC 3:22.53M12Walker, Wiley5
CRKW 3:35.88M11Cornwell, Jackson6

Heat   5 of 7   Finals   Starts at 03:59 PM
WIND 3:00.92M16Coatta, Oliver1
CRKW 2:58.24W14Ness, Kezzia2
RAC 2:51.35M13Jones, Kolby3
CRKW 2:56.50M13Smyth, Kyu (Q)4
DST 2:59.98W13Stiwich, Nella5
DST 3:03.70M15Lempinen, Ethan6

Heat   6 of 7   Finals   Starts at 04:03 PM
CRKW 2:40.12W15McArthur, Kenzie1
CRKW 2:38.53W12Millns, Isabella2
CRKW 2:34.46W16Hayduk, Cassidy3
CRKW 2:35.10W16Komljenovic, Sofia4
CRKW 2:39.14W15Schevers, Saskia5
CRKW 2:42.82M15Walls, Matthew6

Heat   7 of 7   Finals   Starts at 04:06 PM
CRKW 2:28.96W17Owens, Keyana1
CRKW 2:23.29W16Nelson, Anisa2
CRKW 2:12.41M17Millns, Zac3
CRKW 2:22.88M17Krestinski, Joshua4
CRKW 2:26.21M16Vanjecek, Oliver5
CRKW 2:32.85W17Nammour, Sev6

#4 Mixed 50 SC Meter Butterfly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 15   Finals   Starts at 04:09 PM
1

CRKW NTM8Velazquez, William2
CRKW NTM9Bedell, Oscar3
CRKW NTW8Ness, Matilda4

5
6

Heat   2 of 15   Finals   Starts at 04:10 PM
CRKW NTM9Johnson, Rowan1
RAC NTW9Ingram, Mackenzie2
CRKW NTM10Velazquez, Alex3
CRKW NTW9Lamb, Tahlia4
CRKW NTW9Vanderveen, Ada5

6
Heat   3 of 15   Finals   Starts at 04:12 PM

CRKW NTW11Condratov, Halle1
CRKW NTM12Roberge, Charlie2
CRKW NTM14Lopez, Sebastian3
NRST NTW12Armstrong, Caeli4
CRKW NTM11Webster, Alastair5
CRKW NTW11Lambert, Phoebe6

Heat   4 of 15   Finals   Starts at 04:13 PM
CRKW 1:42.40M8Semkiw, Madden1
NRST 1:25.68W7Rodrigues Galunenko, Avery2
CRKW 1:23.19W13Roberge, Melissa3
NRST 1:24.07W10Cardwell, Claire4
RAC 1:30.54W10Relja, Maya5
CRKW NTM14McKale, Greyson6

Heat   5 of 15   Finals   Starts at 04:15 PM
NRST 1:17.29W7Rodrigues Galunenko, Shante1
CRKW 1:11.29W9Liutkus, Abby2
NRST 1:08.81W10Dragan, Sophie3
CRKW 1:08.89W11Tann, Emily4
DST 1:16.60M9Jackson, Odin5
CRKW 1:19.72M9Thompson-Chomyshyn, Kai6

Heat   6 of 15   Finals   Starts at 04:17 PM
CRKW 1:07.03W11Stewart, Emmi1
CRKW 1:04.50M9Hodge, Beckham2
CRKW 1:03.24M11Hughes, Bentley3
NRST 1:03.83W9Grinnell, Emily4
NRST 1:05.49W10Hachey, Harper5
CRKW 1:08.54W13Thulin, Grace6

Heat   7 of 15   Finals   Starts at 04:19 PM
NRST 1:01.03M7ma, Everest1
CRKW 1:00.53M11Hodge, Huxley2
CRKW 59.59M11Carlson, Eli3
CRKW 1:00.39M11Willis, Lewis4
CRKW 1:00.86W10Monteith, Norah5
CRKW 1:01.28W11Etheridge, Rosa6

Heat   8 of 15   Finals   Starts at 04:21 PM
CRKW 57.43W11Mallis-Tolley, Lilah1
NRST 56.96M9Lee, Markus2
NRST 56.45M10Liu, Kevin3
RAC 56.81M8Trafton, Owen4
CRKW 57.37W11Ness, Abigail5
NRST 59.29W10Dagsaan, Victoria6

Heat   9 of 15   Finals   Starts at 04:22 PM
NRST 55.00W13Edmunds, Juliette1
CRKW 53.14W9Goodrich, Kinley2
CRKW 52.08M11Skovmose, Drew3
CRKW 52.23M9Cornwell, Hayden4
NRST 53.17W9Stevenson, Adaline5
WIND 55.48M11Lament, Lucas6

Heat   10 of 15   Finals   Starts at 04:24 PM
DST 51.10W12Loree, Eleni1
RAC 49.27M12Walker, Wiley2
CRKW 44.99W11Barnes, Piper3
RAC 49.20M12Relja, Luca4
WIND 50.98W10Mussellam, Georgia5
CRKW 51.92W14Mallis-Tolley, Cadence6

Heat   11 of 15   Finals   Starts at 04:25 PM
NRST 43.57W13Rea-Palmer, Freya1
NRST 43.35M13Martinflatt, Jachai2
CRKW 42.43W13Enger, Ellie3
CRKW 42.44M12Walls, Ben4
LCSC 43.39W10Luckey, Eloise5
WIND 44.42M11Jarvie, Jack6

Heat   12 of 15   Finals   Starts at 04:26 PM
CRKW 41.57W12Nelson, Lua1
RAC 41.07W13Martin, Lucy2
CRKW 40.42M11Vanjecek, Alistair3
CRKW 40.83W12Rochon, Briana4
CRKW 41.20W12Lavigne, Rosetta5
NRST 42.15W14Strain, Rylee6

Heat   13 of 15   Finals   Starts at 04:28 PM
CRKW 39.62W13Monteith, Amelia1
CRKW 38.37M11Cornwell, Jackson2
CRKW 37.22M13Smyth, Kyu (Q)3
CRKW 37.38M14Komljenovic, Luka4
CRKW 38.98M10Millns, Jax5
CRKW 39.89M13Kyle, Beckett6

Heat   14 of 15   Finals   Starts at 04:29 PM
CRKW 36.45M12Ogrodnik, Evan1
CRKW 35.10M13Holland, Eli2
CRKW 32.75W17Nammour, Sev3
CRKW 34.28W14Ness, Kezzia4
CRKW 35.43W14DeMille, Julia5
CRKW 37.04W17Neuhaus, Sina6

Heat   15 of 15   Finals   Starts at 04:30 PM
CRKW 30.66W15Bignell, Kate1
CRKW 27.72M18Joyce, Kyle2
LCSC 25.54M16Gonzales, Colton3
CRKW 25.59M17Millns, Zac4
CRKW 28.74M17Brown, Brayden5
CRKW 31.97M13Krestinski, Jesse6

#5 Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 9   Finals   Starts at 04:31 PM
1

COMOX NTW11Monteleone, Olive2
DST 2:55.01M9Jackson, Odin3
NRST 3:20.19M9Orr, Everett4

5
6

Heat   2 of 9   Finals   Starts at 04:35 PM
1

DST 2:23.87W10Craig, Shyan2
COMOX 2:17.83W12Parmar, Meher3
RAC 2:18.91M8Trafton, Owen4
NRST 2:31.20W12Armstrong, Caeli5

6
Heat   3 of 9   Finals   Starts at 04:38 PM

NRST 2:15.00M9Buhr, Everett1
NRST 2:11.35W10Topping, Noey2
NRST 2:10.68W9Campbell, Hudson3
COMOX 2:11.07W12Schmidt, Marley4
NRST 2:12.00W9Hamel, Ella5
RAC 2:16.44M10Basque, Luca6

Heat   4 of 9   Finals   Starts at 04:41 PM
WIND 2:04.39M11Lament, Lucas1
RAC 1:56.37M14Stoddart, Thomas2
CRKW 1:53.15M14Lopez, Sebastian3
LCSC 1:55.05W11Lark, Beatrice4
CRKW 2:00.00M11Hodge, Huxley5
COMOX 2:08.32M12Turpin, Chase6



Campbell River Killer Whales HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 3:58 PM  1/16/2026  Page 3
CRKW 2026 Last Chance Qualifier, Sanction #: 61962

Meet Program - Session 1-Saturday, January 17th, 2026

Heat   5  (#5 Mixed 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
CRKW 1:50.93W12Nelson, Lua1
CRKW 1:46.70W13Enger, Ellie2
DST 1:41.81W13Kenyon, Sadaely3
CRKW 1:42.25W11Barnes, Piper4
CRKW 1:49.30M13Holland, Eli5
CRKW 1:51.29M14Patterson, James6

Heat   6 of 9   Finals   Starts at 04:46 PM
DST 1:39.29W13MacGregor, Anabelle1
COMOX 1:38.82M13Brassington, Francis2
CRKW 1:36.16M12Petch, Blake3
CRKW 1:38.00M12Ogrodnik, Evan4
CRKW 1:38.83M11Vanjecek, Alistair5
CRKW 1:40.86W15Nammour, Layanne6

Heat   7 of 9   Finals   Starts at 04:49 PM
DST 1:35.35M14John, Ashira1
CRKW 1:33.79M17Brown, Brayden2
CRKW 1:32.70M12Walls, Ben3
CRKW 1:33.60W16Hayduk, Cassidy4
CRKW 1:34.69M14Etheridge, Emilio5
RAC 1:36.05M13Jones, Kolby6

Heat   8 of 9   Finals   Starts at 04:51 PM
CRKW 1:30.21W14DeMille, Julia1
RAC 1:29.48M12Walker, Wiley2
DST 1:27.36W13MacGregor, Arya3
CRKW 1:28.21M14Komljenovic, Luka4
CRKW 1:30.17W15Schevers, Saskia5
CRKW 1:31.59M13Hornby, Gavin6

Heat   9 of 9   Finals   Starts at 04:53 PM
CRKW 1:22.27W12Millns, Isabella1
CRKW 1:14.16W17Owens, Keyana2
CRKW 1:13.34M17Millns, Zac3
CRKW 1:14.00M17Krestinski, Joshua4
CRKW 1:15.72W16Nelson, Anisa5
CRKW 1:23.82W17Neuhaus, Sina6

#6 Mixed 200 SC Meter Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 04:55 PM
1

LCSC NTM15Webster, Darrian2
NRST 4:30.00M9Orr, Everett3
NRST 4:30.00W9Stevenson, Adaline4
CRKW NTM12Walls, Ben5

6
Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 05:00 PM

CRKW 3:18.09M13Smyth, Kyu (Q)1
RAC 3:16.00M12Ingram, Asher2
DST 3:06.95W13Stiwich, Nella3
RAC 3:12.89W13Martin, Lucy4
CRKW 3:17.68M14Patterson, James5
CRKW 3:20.00M14Lopez, Sebastian6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 05:05 PM
CRKW 2:54.86W16Komljenovic, Sofia1
CRKW 2:47.80M10Millns, Jax2
CRKW 2:43.61M16Vanjecek, Oliver3
CRKW 2:44.61W17Nammour, Sev4
CRKW 2:51.27W13Enger, Ellie5
CRKW 3:03.32W13Monteith, Amelia6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 05:08 PM
CRKW 2:37.38M18Joyce, Kyle1
CRKW 2:30.00M17Krestinski, Joshua2
CRKW 2:13.23M17Brown, Brayden3
CRKW 2:13.35M17Millns, Zac4
CRKW 2:37.13W16Hayduk, Cassidy5
CRKW 2:43.22W15McArthur, Kenzie6

#7 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 18   Finals   Starts at 05:12 PM
1

CRKW NTM8Velazquez, William2
CRKW NTW9Lamb, Tahlia3
CRKW NTW8Ness, Matilda4

5
6

Heat   2 of 18   Finals   Starts at 05:13 PM
CRKW NTM9Bedell, Oscar1
CRKW NTW11Tann, Emily2
CRKW NTW11Stewart, Emmi3
CRKW NTM11Webster, Alastair4
CRKW NTM9Johnson, Rowan5

6
Heat   3 of 18   Finals   Starts at 05:15 PM

CRKW 1:06.58W9Vanderveen, Ada1
NRST 1:04.16W10Cardwell, Claire2
CRKW 1:00.55M10Velazquez, Alex3
CRKW 1:01.94M12Roberge, Charlie4
CRKW 1:06.13M11Willis, Lewis5
CRKW 1:08.72W11Lambert, Phoebe6

Heat   4 of 18   Finals   Starts at 05:16 PM
NRST 58.19W7Rodrigues Galunenko, Avery1
NRST 57.06W7Rodrigues Galunenko, Shante2
CRKW 55.39M9Thompson-Chomyshyn, Kai3
DST 56.25M9Jackson, Odin4
CRKW 57.42M8Semkiw, Madden5
DST 59.01M8Craig, Tanner6

Heat   5 of 18   Finals   Starts at 05:18 PM
RAC 53.70W9Ingram, Mackenzie1
CRKW 52.81W10Monteith, Norah2
COMOX 51.63W9Seal, Ellie3
LCSC 52.79M15Webster, Darrian4
RAC 53.18W10Relja, Maya5
NRST 54.06W10Dragan, Sophie6

Heat   6 of 18   Finals   Starts at 05:19 PM
CRKW 50.54W11Condratov, Halle1
COMOX 49.64W8Bigsby, Sydney2
CRKW 48.95M9Hodge, Beckham3
NRST 49.36W10Topping, Noey4
CRKW 49.72W14Mallis-Tolley, Cadence5
COMOX 51.21M10Tinmouth, Cole6

Heat   7 of 18   Finals   Starts at 05:21 PM
COMOX 47.63W12Parmar, Meher1
COMOX 46.92W12Provost, Tayla2
CRKW 46.70W13Roberge, Melissa3
DST 46.91W13Kenyon, Sadaely4
COMOX 47.35W12Schmidt, Marley5
CRKW 48.57W9Liutkus, Abby6

Heat   8 of 18   Finals   Starts at 05:22 PM
NRST 46.29W11Wakelam, Zoe1
WIND 46.26M11Lament, Lucas2
COMOX 45.49W9Kloppenburg, Rosie3
RAC 45.77M8Trafton, Owen4
NRST 46.28W9Grinnell, Emily5
COMOX 46.30W8Bryceland, Ellie6

Heat   9 of 18   Finals   Starts at 05:24 PM
CRKW 45.24M11Hughes, Bentley1
COMOX 45.06M12Turpin, Chase2
CRKW 44.65W11Mallis-Tolley, Lilah3
NRST 44.86W10Dagsaan, Victoria4
CRKW 45.09W13Thulin, Grace5
NRST 45.32W9Campbell, Hudson6

Heat   10 of 18   Finals   Starts at 05:25 PM
CRKW 44.18M11Carlson, Eli1
COMOX 44.10W11Kloppenburg, Annabelle2
NRST 43.55W12Armstrong, Caeli3
CRKW 43.63W11Etheridge, Rosa4
CRKW 44.15M11Skovmose, Drew5
CRKW 44.25M9Cornwell, Hayden6

Heat   11 of 18   Finals   Starts at 05:26 PM
NRST 43.29M7ma, Everest1
NRST 42.87M9Buhr, Everett2
NRST 42.59W9Hamel, Ella3
NRST 42.80W13Edmunds, Juliette4
CRKW 43.09W9Goodrich, Kinley5
CRKW 43.40M12Chapman, Ben6

Heat   12 of 18   Finals   Starts at 05:28 PM
COMOX 42.20W11Monteleone, Olive1
COMOX 40.76W11Hudema, Camilla2
RAC 39.96M10Basque, Luca3
CRKW 40.67W11Gonzalez, Isabella4
LCSC 41.38W11Lark, Beatrice5
COMOX 42.29M11Piper, Jordan6

Heat   13 of 18   Finals   Starts at 05:29 PM
RAC 39.59M14Stoddart, Thomas1
RAC 38.51M12Relja, Luca2
COMOX 36.93W13Tinmouth, Morgan3
DST 38.03W12Loree, Eleni4
WIND 39.52W10Mussellam, Georgia5
RAC 39.65M12Ingram, Asher6

Heat   14 of 18   Finals   Starts at 05:30 PM
CRKW 36.68W12Rochon, Briana1
CRKW 35.72M14Etheridge, Emilio2
CRKW 35.37M12Walls, Ben3
LCSC 35.62W10Luckey, Eloise4
COMOX 36.18M13Broadley, Sawyer5
COMOX 36.81M13Brassington, Francis6

Heat   15 of 18   Finals   Starts at 05:31 PM
NRST X35.23W13Rea-Palmer, Freya1
DST 34.80W13MacGregor, Anabelle2
DST 34.49M14John, Ashira3
CRKW 34.54M14McKale, Greyson4
RAC 35.10W13Martin, Lucy5
NRST 35.29W14Strain, Rylee6
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Heat   16  (#7 Mixed 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
CRKW 33.25M13Kyle, Beckett1
NRST 32.31M13Martinflatt, Jachai2
CRKW 32.11W14DeMille, Julia3
CRKW 32.23W15Nammour, Layanne4
DST 33.13M15Lempinen, Ethan5
RAC 33.79M12Walker, Wiley6

Heat   17 of 18   Finals   Starts at 05:34 PM
CRKW 31.09M14Komljenovic, Luka1
DST 30.73W13MacGregor, Arya2
CRKW 29.99M13Krestinski, Jesse3
WIND 30.41W16Cocksedge-Hamilton, Adianta4
WIND 30.93M16Coatta, Oliver5
CRKW 31.30W13Monteith, Amelia6

Heat   18 of 18   Finals   Starts at 05:35 PM
CRKW 29.28W12Millns, Isabella1
CRKW 27.15W16Nelson, Anisa2
LCSC 23.80M16Gonzales, Colton3
CRKW 26.86W15Schevers, Saskia4
CRKW 27.92M15Walls, Matthew5
CRKW 29.43W15Bignell, Kate6

#8 Mixed 100 SC Meter Butterfly
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 05:36 PM
NRST 2:15.00M9Lee, Markus1
NRST 1:54.28M9Orr, Everett2
CRKW 1:45.00W11Ness, Abigail3
WIND 1:51.52M11Jarvie, Jack4
NRST 2:13.69M10Liu, Kevin5

6
Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 05:39 PM

CRKW 1:38.28W13Monteith, Amelia1
CRKW 1:35.71W13Enger, Ellie2
CRKW 1:32.11W14DeMille, Julia3
CRKW 1:32.38W15Nammour, Layanne4
DST 1:37.61W13Stiwich, Nella5
CRKW 1:41.63W12Lavigne, Rosetta6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 05:41 PM
CRKW 1:28.89M12Ogrodnik, Evan1
CRKW 1:22.07M13Hornby, Gavin2
CRKW 1:19.27W14Ness, Kezzia3
CRKW 1:19.79M15Walls, Matthew4
CRKW 1:22.47M13Krestinski, Jesse5
CRKW 1:30.34M13Holland, Eli6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 05:43 PM
CRKW 1:12.58W16Komljenovic, Sofia1
CRKW 1:11.61W15Bignell, Kate2
CRKW 57.03M17Krestinski, Joshua3
CRKW 1:04.12W16Hayduk, Cassidy4
CRKW 1:12.35W17Nammour, Sev5
CRKW 1:16.52W12Millns, Isabella6

#9 Mixed 50 SC Meter Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 14   Finals   Starts at 05:45 PM
CRKW NTM8Velazquez, William1
CRKW NTM9Johnson, Rowan2
CRKW NTW11Stewart, Emmi3
CRKW NTW9Lamb, Tahlia4
CRKW NTW9Liutkus, Abby5
CRKW NTW8Ness, Matilda6

Heat   2 of 14   Finals   Starts at 05:47 PM
CRKW NTM11Webster, Alastair1
NRST 1:08.79W7Rodrigues Galunenko, Shante2
NRST 1:07.75W10Cardwell, Claire3
CRKW 1:07.81M9Thompson-Chomyshyn, Kai4
CRKW 1:12.93M8Semkiw, Madden5
CRKW NTW11Tann, Emily6

Heat   3 of 14   Finals   Starts at 05:49 PM
CRKW 1:06.77W9Vanderveen, Ada1
CRKW 1:04.75W11Lambert, Phoebe2
CRKW 1:04.08M10Velazquez, Alex3
CRKW 1:04.39M9Bedell, Oscar4
NRST 1:06.52W10Dragan, Sophie5
NRST 1:06.84W7Rodrigues Galunenko, Avery6

Heat   4 of 14   Finals   Starts at 05:51 PM
RAC 1:01.14W9Ingram, Mackenzie1
CRKW 1:00.21M9Hodge, Beckham2
COMOX 58.62M10Tinmouth, Cole3
CRKW 59.11W11Condratov, Halle4
RAC 1:00.37W10Relja, Maya5
COMOX 1:02.15W9Seal, Ellie6

Heat   5 of 14   Finals   Starts at 05:53 PM
CRKW 58.04W10Monteith, Norah1
WIND 56.57M11Lament, Lucas2
CRKW 55.48W13Thulin, Grace3
CRKW 55.84M11Carlson, Eli4
CRKW 57.43W14Mallis-Tolley, Cadence5
NRST 58.21W9Grinnell, Emily6

Heat   6 of 14   Finals   Starts at 05:54 PM
CRKW 54.76M11Skovmose, Drew1
COMOX 54.67W8Bigsby, Sydney2
CRKW 53.12W13Roberge, Melissa3
NRST 54.34W13Edmunds, Juliette4
COMOX 54.67W12Schmidt, Marley5
NRST 55.46W10Hachey, Harper6

Heat   7 of 14   Finals   Starts at 05:56 PM
RAC 52.81M8Trafton, Owen1
CRKW 52.26W11Mallis-Tolley, Lilah2
RAC 51.85M14Stoddart, Thomas3
CRKW 52.04W9Goodrich, Kinley4
CRKW 52.45W11Etheridge, Rosa5
COMOX 53.00W8Bryceland, Ellie6

Heat   8 of 14   Finals   Starts at 05:58 PM
WIND 51.39W10Mussellam, Georgia1
COMOX 50.61W9Kloppenburg, Rosie2
CRKW 49.99M11Hughes, Bentley3
NRST 50.53W12Armstrong, Caeli4
CRKW 51.24M11Willis, Lewis5
NRST 51.57W11Wakelam, Zoe6

Heat   9 of 14   Finals   Starts at 06:00 PM
NRST 49.82M13Martinflatt, Jachai1
CRKW 49.04M12Roberge, Charlie2
CRKW 47.75W11Gonzalez, Isabella3
RAC 48.14M10Basque, Luca4
CRKW 49.43M9Cornwell, Hayden5
CRKW 49.84M12Chapman, Ben6

Heat   10 of 14   Finals   Starts at 06:01 PM
WIND 47.68M11Jarvie, Jack1
CRKW 45.92M12Petch, Blake2
NRST X43.89W13Rea-Palmer, Freya3
CRKW 45.24W12Lavigne, Rosetta4
CRKW 46.81W12Nelson, Lua5
CRKW 47.74M11Hodge, Huxley6

Heat   11 of 14   Finals   Starts at 06:03 PM
CRKW 42.99M13Smyth, Kyu (Q)1
CRKW 42.13M14Patterson, James2
CRKW 40.59M14Komljenovic, Luka3
CRKW 41.42M11Vanjecek, Alistair4
CRKW 42.96M14Etheridge, Emilio5
NRST 43.52W14Strain, Rylee6

Heat   12 of 14   Finals   Starts at 06:04 PM
CRKW 39.89M12Walls, Ben1
CRKW 39.11W16Komljenovic, Sofia2
CRKW 38.90M11Cornwell, Jackson3
CRKW 39.01W14Ness, Kezzia4
CRKW 39.59W17Neuhaus, Sina5
CRKW 40.00M12Ogrodnik, Evan6

Heat   13 of 14   Finals   Starts at 06:06 PM
CRKW 38.24W15Schevers, Saskia1
CRKW 35.86W15McArthur, Kenzie2
WIND 35.52W14Cocksedge-Hamilton, Tilly3
RAC 35.84M13Jones, Kolby4
CRKW 36.69M10Millns, Jax5
CRKW 38.58M14Lopez, Sebastian6

Heat   14 of 14   Finals   Starts at 06:07 PM
CRKW 34.16M18Joyce, Kyle1
CRKW 32.06W15Bignell, Kate2
LCSC 25.66M16Gonzales, Colton3
CRKW 29.54W17Owens, Keyana4
CRKW 32.97M16Vanjecek, Oliver5
CRKW 35.14M13Hornby, Gavin6

#10 Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Finals   Starts at 06:09 PM
1

LCSC NTW11Lark, Beatrice2
RAC NTM12Relja, Luca3
CRKW NTW11Barnes, Piper4

5
6

Heat   2 of 7   Finals   Starts at 06:12 PM
RAC NTM14Stoddart, Thomas1
NRST 5:09.17W9Campbell, Hudson2
NRST 4:16.60W10Dagsaan, Victoria3
NRST 4:30.00W10Topping, Noey4
CRKW NTW16Nelson, Anisa5

6
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Heat   3  (#10 Mixed 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
NRST 4:00.00M9Lee, Markus1
NRST 4:00.00M9Buhr, Everett2
DST 3:44.86W10Craig, Shyan3
NRST 3:51.89M9Orr, Everett4
NRST 4:00.00M10Liu, Kevin5
NRST 4:03.69W12Armstrong, Caeli6

Heat   4 of 7   Finals   Starts at 06:23 PM
RAC 3:31.10M12Ingram, Asher1
NRST 3:10.23W9Stevenson, Adaline2
CRKW 2:53.60M13Kyle, Beckett3
DST 3:08.78W12Loree, Eleni4
CRKW 3:20.00W11Ness, Abigail5
NRST 3:36.81M7ma, Everest6

Heat   5 of 7   Finals   Starts at 06:27 PM
CRKW 2:43.37M13Krestinski, Jesse1
CRKW 2:40.21M13Smyth, Kyu (Q)2
CRKW 2:39.64M14Komljenovic, Luka3
CRKW 2:40.08M14McKale, Greyson4
CRKW 2:43.13M14Patterson, James5
DST 2:51.81M14John, Ashira6

Heat   6 of 7   Finals   Starts at 06:30 PM
DST 2:37.31M15Lempinen, Ethan1
WIND 2:35.37M16Coatta, Oliver2
CRKW 2:30.83M13Holland, Eli3
RAC 2:34.37M13Jones, Kolby4
CRKW 2:37.00M10Millns, Jax5
CRKW 2:39.07W15Nammour, Layanne6

Heat   7 of 7   Finals   Starts at 06:34 PM
CRKW 2:29.66W17Neuhaus, Sina1
CRKW 2:19.18M15Walls, Matthew2
CRKW 2:13.43W16Hayduk, Cassidy3
CRKW 2:14.19W15Schevers, Saskia4
CRKW 2:26.25M13Hornby, Gavin5
CRKW 2:30.24W13Monteith, Amelia6

#11 Mixed 50 SC Meter Breaststroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:37 PM
1

CRKW NTW8Ness, Matilda2
CRKW NTW9Lamb, Tahlia3
CRKW NTM8Velazquez, William4

5
6

Heat   2 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:38 PM
1

CRKW NTM9Thompson-Chomyshyn, Kai2
CRKW NTM9Bedell, Oscar3
CRKW NTW9Liutkus, Abby4
CRKW NTW9Vanderveen, Ada5

6
Heat   3 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:40 PM

CRKW NTM11Webster, Alastair1
CRKW NTW11Lambert, Phoebe2
CRKW 1:25.07M8Semkiw, Madden3
COMOX NTM13Broadley, Sawyer4
CRKW NTM11Willis, Lewis5
CRKW NTM9Johnson, Rowan6

Heat   4 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:42 PM
DST 1:15.33M8Craig, Tanner1
CRKW 1:14.56W11Stewart, Emmi2
NRST 1:13.61W7Rodrigues Galunenko, Shante3
CRKW 1:14.37M11Hughes, Bentley4
RAC 1:14.58W10Relja, Maya5
DST 1:19.54W9Goudar-Thorne, Wyatt6

Heat   5 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:44 PM
CRKW 1:10.34W11Tann, Emily1
NRST 1:10.00W10Dragan, Sophie2
RAC 1:09.19W9Ingram, Mackenzie3
NRST 1:09.65W7Rodrigues Galunenko, Avery4
NRST 1:10.31W10Cardwell, Claire5
DST 1:10.39M9Jackson, Odin6

Heat   6 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:45 PM
CRKW 1:08.70W10Monteith, Norah1
COMOX 1:05.88M11Piper, Jordan2
CRKW 1:04.50W13Thulin, Grace3
NRST 1:04.77W9Grinnell, Emily4
CRKW 1:07.57M9Hodge, Beckham5
COMOX 1:09.13W12Provost, Tayla6

Heat   7 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:47 PM
WIND 1:02.66M11Lament, Lucas1
NRST 1:01.85W10Hachey, Harper2
CRKW 1:01.58M10Velazquez, Alex3
NRST 1:01.76W11Wakelam, Zoe4
COMOX 1:02.49W12Parmar, Meher5
CRKW 1:03.14W9Goodrich, Kinley6

Heat   8 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:49 PM
CRKW 1:01.19M9Cornwell, Hayden1
CRKW 59.21M12Chapman, Ben2
COMOX 58.24M12Turpin, Chase3
CRKW 58.48W15Bignell, Kate4
CRKW 1:01.18M11Carlson, Eli5
CRKW 1:01.35W11Condratov, Halle6

Heat   9 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:50 PM
DST 57.88W12Loree, Eleni1
WIND 57.13W10Mussellam, Georgia2
CRKW 55.74W14Mallis-Tolley, Cadence3
CRKW 55.88M11Skovmose, Drew4
CRKW 57.15W11Gonzalez, Isabella5
CRKW 58.13W13Roberge, Melissa6

Heat   10 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:52 PM
CRKW 54.13M12Roberge, Charlie1
CRKW 52.79M11Hodge, Huxley2
CRKW 51.39W11Mallis-Tolley, Lilah3
NRST 51.73W9Hamel, Ella4
NRST 53.96W9Stevenson, Adaline5
CRKW 54.42W11Etheridge, Rosa6

Heat   11 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:53 PM
DST 51.00W13Kenyon, Sadaely1
CRKW 50.43W13Enger, Ellie2
NRST 49.29W14Strain, Rylee3
CRKW 49.69M13Krestinski, Jesse4
RAC 50.53M14Stoddart, Thomas5
CRKW 51.03W12Rochon, Briana6

Heat   12 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:55 PM
CRKW 47.98M11Vanjecek, Alistair1
LCSC 46.97W10Luckey, Eloise2
CRKW 46.75M13Kyle, Beckett3
CRKW 46.97M10Millns, Jax4
CRKW 47.20M13Smyth, Kyu (Q)5
CRKW 48.49M11Cornwell, Jackson6

Heat   13 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:56 PM
CRKW 46.34W11Barnes, Piper1
CRKW 45.76M17Brown, Brayden2
COMOX 45.04M13Brassington, Francis3
CRKW 45.24W14Ness, Kezzia4
CRKW 46.03M12Ogrodnik, Evan5
CRKW 46.51M14Lopez, Sebastian6

Heat   14 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:58 PM
CRKW 44.05M12Petch, Blake1
CRKW 43.29M14Etheridge, Emilio2
DST 41.71W13MacGregor, Arya3
CRKW 41.97W12Nelson, Lua4
CRKW 43.41W14DeMille, Julia5
CRKW 44.20M14McKale, Greyson6

Heat   15 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:59 PM
CRKW 36.22W16Nelson, Anisa1
CRKW 32.52W17Owens, Keyana2
LCSC 30.61M16Gonzales, Colton3
CRKW 31.91M17Millns, Zac4
CRKW 35.12M17Krestinski, Joshua5
CRKW 38.19W17Neuhaus, Sina6

#12 Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Finals   Starts at 07:00 PM
CRKW NTM9Cornwell, Hayden1
CRKW NTM11Carlson, Eli2
CRKW NTW14Mallis-Tolley, Cadence3
CRKW NTW13Roberge, Melissa4
CRKW NTM10Velazquez, Alex5

6
Heat   2 of 10   Finals   Starts at 07:03 PM

CRKW 2:42.39W11Gonzalez, Isabella1
CRKW 2:28.62W9Goodrich, Kinley2
CRKW 2:18.90W11Etheridge, Rosa3
CRKW 2:22.80M11Willis, Lewis4
CRKW 2:38.56W11Mallis-Tolley, Lilah5
CRKW 2:55.26W10Monteith, Norah6

Heat   3 of 10   Finals   Starts at 07:06 PM
CRKW 2:15.41W11Stewart, Emmi1
CRKW 2:07.70M12Roberge, Charlie2
CRKW 2:05.28W12Rochon, Briana3
DST 2:06.60W9Goudar-Thorne, Wyatt4
NRST 2:12.27W10Dagsaan, Victoria5
CRKW 2:17.71M11Skovmose, Drew6

Heat   4 of 10   Finals   Starts at 07:09 PM
NRST 2:02.67W11Wakelam, Zoe1
NRST 2:01.64W13Edmunds, Juliette2
NRST 1:58.20W10Hachey, Harper3
CRKW 2:01.35W11Barnes, Piper4
CRKW 2:01.96W11Ness, Abigail5
CRKW 2:03.56W13Thulin, Grace6
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Heat   5  (#12 Mixed 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
COMOX 1:57.02W11Kloppenburg, Annabelle1
NRST 1:56.30M7ma, Everest2
CRKW 1:50.74M11Hughes, Bentley3
RAC 1:53.23M8Trafton, Owen4
COMOX 1:56.63W8Bryceland, Ellie5
CRKW 1:57.21M12Petch, Blake6

Heat   6 of 10   Finals   Starts at 07:15 PM
WIND 1:49.23W10Mussellam, Georgia1
CRKW 1:48.53M11Hodge, Huxley2
WIND 1:45.03M11Jarvie, Jack3
COMOX 1:48.52W11Hudema, Camilla4
CRKW 1:48.91M12Chapman, Ben5
NRST 1:49.32W12Armstrong, Caeli6

Heat   7 of 10   Finals   Starts at 07:18 PM
NRST 1:42.61M13Martinflatt, Jachai1
DST 1:38.68W13MacGregor, Anabelle2
CRKW 1:35.94W12Lavigne, Rosetta3
NRST 1:38.25W13Rea-Palmer, Freya4
DST 1:39.21W12Loree, Eleni5
COMOX 1:43.76W13Tinmouth, Morgan6

Heat   8 of 10   Finals   Starts at 07:20 PM
COMOX 1:33.65M13Broadley, Sawyer1
CRKW 1:29.51M14McKale, Greyson2
CRKW 1:27.23M11Cornwell, Jackson3
DST 1:27.85M15Lempinen, Ethan4
CRKW 1:29.59W14Ness, Kezzia5
RAC 1:35.00M12Ingram, Asher6

Heat   9 of 10   Finals   Starts at 07:23 PM
DST 1:26.39W13Stiwich, Nella1
CRKW 1:24.10W12Nelson, Lua2
CRKW 1:17.93M13Holland, Eli3
CRKW 1:18.90M13Hornby, Gavin4
CRKW 1:24.33W15Nammour, Layanne5
CRKW 1:27.13M11Vanjecek, Alistair6

Heat   10 of 10   Finals   Starts at 07:25 PM
CRKW 1:17.35W16Komljenovic, Sofia1
CRKW 1:13.35M15Walls, Matthew2
CRKW 1:08.76M16Vanjecek, Oliver3
CRKW 1:12.30M18Joyce, Kyle4
WIND 1:15.85W14Cocksedge-Hamilton, Tilly5
CRKW 1:17.76W15McArthur, Kenzie6

#13 Mixed 400 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 07:27 PM
1

RAC NTM10Basque, Luca2
RAC NTW13Martin, Lucy3
RAC NTM12Relja, Luca4

5
6

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 07:35 PM
RAC 6:30.68M12Walker, Wiley1
CRKW 6:00.00M18Joyce, Kyle2
CRKW 6:00.00W16Hayduk, Cassidy3
CRKW 6:00.00W16Nelson, Anisa4
WIND 6:00.98M16Coatta, Oliver5
DST 7:58.08W10Craig, Shyan6

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 07:43 PM
WIND 5:52.06W16Cocksedge-Hamilton, Adianta1
CRKW 5:35.00M17Millns, Zac2
CRKW 5:25.01W16Komljenovic, Sofia3
CRKW 5:35.00M17Krestinski, Joshua4
CRKW 5:36.50W15Bignell, Kate5
CRKW 6:00.00W12Millns, Isabella6

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 07:50 PM
CRKW 5:00.00M17Brown, Brayden1
CRKW 4:51.97W17Nammour, Sev2
CRKW 4:25.12M16Vanjecek, Oliver3
CRKW 4:42.71W15McArthur, Kenzie4
CRKW 4:55.57W17Owens, Keyana5
CRKW 5:19.33W15Schevers, Saskia6

#14 Mixed 800 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial
AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 07:56 PM
1

CRKW 12:00.00M15Walls, Matthew2
CRKW 10:10.02W17Nammour, Sev3
DST 11:27.97W13Stiwich, Nella4
RAC 12:52.59W13Martin, Lucy5

6

#15 Mixed 1500 SC Meter Freestyle Time Trial
AgeName   Team Seed Time

No entries for this event---


